Date

01/13/
16
01/20/
16

01/27/
16

02/03/
16

02/10/
16
02/24/
16
03/02/
16
03/09/
16

Time

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

Games for Sheckeez, Adult Basketball

Last Updated on April 30, 2024

Away Team

Sheckeez
Maryland City
Sheckeez
Gortat Stars
Sheckeez
Sheckeez
The Goon Squad

Sheckeez

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

47
67
72
61
57
63
68

64

Home Team

The Goon Squad
Sheckeez
Scrubzilla's
Sheckeez
The Dream Team
Team Dab
Sheckeez

Maryland City

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
65 Loss
81 Win
76 Loss
60 Loss
65 Loss
85 Loss
59 Loss
73 Loss
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