

Games for Sheckeez, Adult Basketball Last Updated on April 30, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
01/13/ 16	11:00 PM PST	Sheckeez	47	The Goon Squad	65	Loss
01/20/ 16	11:00 PM PST	Maryland City	67	Sheckeez	81	Win
01/27/ 16	11:00 PM PST	Sheckeez	72	Scrubzilla's	76	Loss
02/03/ 16	11:00 PM PST	Gortat Stars	61	Sheckeez	60	Loss
02/10/ 16	11:00 PM PST	Sheckeez	57	The Dream Team	65	Loss
02/24/ 16	11:00 PM PST	Sheckeez	63	Team Dab	85	Loss
03/02/ 16	11:00 PM PST	The Goon Squad	68	Sheckeez	59	Loss
03/09/ 16	11:00 PM PST	Sheckeez	64	Maryland City	73	Loss